
 

 

PHO-postbox@attrust.org.uk  

01922 712834  

phoenix.attrust.org.uk  

Odell Road, Leamore, Walsall, WS3 2ED 
 

 

Principal: Miss E Phillips 

 

School term dates  

2025/26 academic year  

Autumn term 2025 

Term starts: Monday 1 September 2025 

Half term holiday: Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025 

Term ends: Friday 19 December 2025 

Spring term 2026 

Term starts: Monday 5 January 2026 

Half term holiday: Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026 

Term ends: Friday 27 March 2026 

Summer term 2026 

Term starts: Monday 13 April 2026 

Half term holiday: Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 

Term ends: Monday 20 July 2026 

 

Inset Days  

 Mon 1st September 2025 

Tue 2nd September 2025 

Mon 3rd November 2025 

Fri 13th February 2026 

Fri 26th June 2026 

Mon 20th July 2026 
 


